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Highland Falls (New York, USA) Moving Online Auction - Drury Ln

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Wicker and Bamboo Glass Top Round Table
Set of 4 Wicker and Bamboo Arm Chairs
Wicker and Bamboo Sofawith Floral Cushions
Wicker and Bamboo Glass Lattice Top Table
Wicker and Bamboo Love Seat

Wicker and Bamboo Glass Lattice Top End
Table

Vintage Oval Kitchen Dining Table

Set of 4 Vintage Kitchen Dining Chairs
Microwave Cart

Metal Plant Stand with Plant

Assorted Dishes and Glasses

Assorted Pots and Pans

Cookie Jarsand More

Simply Perfect Microwave Oven

Toaster

Mr. Coffee Coffee Pot

Oster Convection Bake Oven

J. V. Beke Signed Floral Oil Painting
Assorted Punch Bowls and Glassware
Assorted Trays and Cutting Board

Vintage Serving Pieces

Assorted China and Collectibles

Set of 16 Frankoma Pottery Collectible Plates
Collection of Artwork

Rowe Blue Upholstered Arm Chair

Black TV Stand

Ethan Allen Wood Drop Leaf End Table
Pair of Stiffel Lamps

Rowe Upholstered Print Sofa

Ethan Allen Wood Sofa Table with Glass Top
Assorted Collectibles on Mantel Shelf
Brass Fireplace Screen, Tool Set, Andirons
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Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 13 7:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

0060
0061
0062

Title

La-Z-Boy Corduroy Reclining Rocker Chair
Ethan Allen Occasional Table

Beige Table Lamp

Rowe Blue Upholstered Arm Chair
Collection of 23 Books Mark Twain's Works
Staples Paper Shredder

Beige Table Lamp

Wood Side Table

Computer Desk

Black Computer Desk Chair

Brass Desk Lamp

Pair of Brass and Glass Lamps

Ethan Allen Wood Occasiona Table

Set of 2 Club Chairs with Matching Ottoman
Blue Table Lamp with Matching Lidded Jar
1998 Lilly Schaeffer Victorian Porcelain Doll
Chatelaine Fine Porcelain Collectible Doll
2005 WMG Caollectible Dall

Porcelain Collectible Doll

Collectible Items Including Precious Moments
and More

Mr. Philippe of Paris Hat and More

Edythe Bowman Dixie Shoppe Wool Hat
Vintage White Hat with Black Netting

Vintage Glamour Felts Red Wool Hat with Box
Vintage Walter Florell Pink Rose Hat

Vintage Union Made Hat with Green Netting

Vintage Betmar New Y ork Purple Hat with
Flowers

Vintage Bamberger New Jersey Straw Hat
Vintage Glenover Henry Pollak Beige Hat

Vintage Cinderella Derby Hat and Floral
Headband



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076
0077
0078

0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

Title

1922-1930 Child Life Magazine Bound
Signed Joan Kuykendall Framed Watercolor.
Collection of Vintage and Children's Books
White Storage Cabinet

Collection of Serving Ware

Set of 2 Vintage Green and Chrome Chairs
Collection of Teapots, Coffee Pots and More
Metal Wire Shelf Rack

Mikasa Belle Epoque Large Platter and More
Metal Filing Cabinet

Lionel Railroad Set, Legos And Vintage Skates
Vintage Formica Table

Shirley Temple Doll, Crystal Candlesticks and
More

4 Drawer Cabinet
Set of 2 Ethan Allen Red Upholstered Chairs

Very Early Barbie, Collection of Barbie Dolls
and Cases

RCA ColorTrak TV

Framed Floral Qil Painting
Bendix Radio, Oil Lamps and More
Lane Cedar Hope Chest

Three Filing Cabinets

Master Mechanic Shop Vac
Outdoor Metal Table and Chairs
Costume Jewelry

Brass and Wood Flatware Set
Vintage Arm Chair

Rattan Table

Christmas Decor and More
Ethan Allen Side Table
Matching Porcelain Lamps

Red Tufted Couch

Lenox Maywood Cosmopolitan China
Grouping of Yard Equipment
Crystal and Glass Items

Crystal and Glass Items

Set of Crystal Glasses

Crystal Glasses

Aeonair Dehumidifier

Clear Crystal Dish Set

Destiny Plus Kenmore Vacuum
Hoover Vacuum Cleaner
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Title

Hoover Encore Vacuum Cleaner

Collection of Vintage Child Toys and More
Pro Form 835AT treadmill

2 Drawer Table
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

